2022 HILLS FOOTBALL LEAGUE
DIVISION ONE FIXTURE
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02/04
09/04
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07/05
14/05
pAVAeL
28/05
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18/06
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09/07
23/07
30/07
06/08
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20/08

OPPONENT

LOBETHAL

MT LOFTY

ECHUNGA

BRIDGEWATER

ONKAPARINGA VALLEY

NAIRNE

HAHNDORF

MT BARKER

URAIDLA DISTRICTS

LOBETHAL

MT LOFTY

ECHUNGA

BRIDGEWATER

ONKAPARINGA VALLEY

NAIRNE

HAHNDORF

MT BARKER

URAIDLA DISTRICTS

VENUE

KX PILATES BLACKWOOD OVAL

HEATHFIELD OVAL

KX PILATES BLACKWOOD OVAL

BRIDGEWATER OVAL

KX PILATES BLACKWOOD OVAL

NAIRNE OVAL

KX PILATES BLACKWOOD OVAL

SUMMIT PARK

KX PILATES BLACKWOOD OVAL

LOBETHAL OVAL

KX PILATES BLACKWOOD OVAL

ECHUNGA OVAL

KX PILATES BLACKWOOD OVAL

BALHANNAH OVAL

KX PILATES BLACKWOOD OVAL

HAHNDORF OVAL

KX PILATES BLACKWOOD OVAL

URAIDLA OVAL



